
Ref

Machine

Brand

06506

Set of hydraulic
cylinder CSB-200B
and hydraulic pump
BM-12 with
hydraulic hoses

MEGA

Capacity 200 Ton

Main Technical Data

BM-12 hand pump, single acting
 Two-speeds hand pump
 Two etages automatci system for

simultaneous operation of both pistons
 With safety relief valve
 Working pressure
 Effective oil volume
 Oil flow per stroke (1nd etage)
 Oil flow per stroke (2nd etage)
 Weight

CSB-200B hydraulic cylinder, single acting
Load return
 Working pressure
 Rated capacity
 Stroke
 Effective area
 Oil volume
 Weight

(Characteristics based according to technical data)

700 kg/cm² / 10.000 psi
2.000 cm³
19 cm³
2,5 cm³
25 kg

700 kg/cm² / 10.000 psi
200 Tm
50 mm
283,52 cm²
1.417 cm³
70,8 kg
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